FAD
Threaded swivel feet
Swivel feet without anti-slip
plate
 Swiveling range +/-10°
- Material:
      Base plastic PA glass fibre
reinforced
     Spindle steel zinc plated
.Assembly.
-  By forceful interlocking
(mallet or press)
* Depending on availability - All dimensions in mm
Max Price
load each
Part number ØD ØM L ØR SW F H (N) Stock* 1 to 9
FAD25-6-20 24 M6 20 10 10 17,5 10,4 1000 4 2,70 F
FAD25-6-40 24 M6 40 10 10 17,5 10,4 1000 4 2,79 F
FAD25-8-20 24 M8 20 10 13 17,5 10,4 2000 - 2,94 F
FAD25-10-20 24 M10 20 10 13 17,5 10,4 2000 - 2,88 F
FAD25-10-40 24 M10 40 10 13 17,5 10,4 2000 4 3,10 F
FAD25-10-60 24 M10 60 10 13 17,5 10,4 2000 4 3,31 F
FAD40-6-20 39 M6 20 10 10 17,5 10,4 1000 4 2,79 F
FAD40-8-20 39 M8 20 10 13 17,5 10,4 2500 4 3,04 F
FAD40-10-40 39 M10 40 10 13 17,5 10,4 4000 4 3,19 F
FAD40-10-60 39 M10 60 10 13 17,5 10,4 4000 4 3,40 F
FAD50-6-15 49 M6 15 15 14 29,5 18,0 1000 - 4,72 F
FAD50-6-30 49 M6 30 15 14 29,5 18,0 1000 - 6,38 F
FAD50-8-25 49 M8 25 15 14 29,5 18,0 3500 - 4,60 F
FAD50-10-30 49 M10 30 15 14 29,5 18,0 4700 4 4,75 F
FAD50-10-45 49 M10 45 15 14 29,5 18,0 4700 4 4,97 F
FAD50-12-45 49 M12 45 15 14 29,5 18,0 7700 4 5,33 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 40+
Disq. Net -10% -15% On request
Max load: up to 7700N